
RESULTATS PAR EPREUVE / RESULTS BY EVENT

Day 17/03/2008 Sex M Group Event Pays / Country

Place Go

Résultats / Result 60m - Salle

60m - Salle / 45M - Semi f. 1

1 7''37 Q BUTLER Lovell M M45 Etats-unis

2 7''46 Q ROUSSEL Jean-philippe M M45 France

3 7''57 NAFFZGER Yvan M M45 France

4 7''59 BIANCHI Fausto M M45 Italie

5 7''64 ADELE David M M45 France

6 7''66 BALSAMINI Stefano M M45 Italie

7 7''67 SHUTE Marcus M M45 Etats-unis

8 7''85 LEGRAND Christophe M M45 France

60m - Salle / 45M - Semi f. 2

1 7''33 Q CLAUDEON Philippe M M45 France

2 7''39 Q FORNESI Ferido M M45 Italie

3 7''46 q MAXWELL Gavin M M45 Afrique Du Sud

4 7''58 PEROCHON Charly M M45 France

5 7''75 HOFFMAN Gleen M M45 Pays-bas

6 7''77 WAGNER Robert M M45 Allemagne

7 7''80 COLLE Pierre M M45 France

NP CLEMENTONI Massimo M M45 Italie

60m - Salle / 45M - Semi f. 3

1 7''31 Q D'ORO Giancarlo M M45 Italie

2 7''34 Q LOGAN Patrick M M45 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

3 7''48 q REDDINGTON Glen M M45 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

4 7''55 MORELLI Giulio M M45 Italie

5 7''55 BRIARD Francois M M45 France

6 7''64 DE LA RUBIA Rafael M M45 Espagne

7 7''78 MCDONALD Carlton M M45 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

8 7''78 PYREE Claude M M45 France

60m - Salle / 45M - Série 1

1 7''41 Q ROUSSEL Jean-philippe M M45 France

2 7''67 Q SHUTE Marcus M M45 Etats-unis

3 7''95 MOKEEV Andrey M M45 Russie

4 7''97 ZETIC Berislav M M45 Croatie

5 8''10 FAVROT Denis M M45 France

6 8''31 FREREJOUAN Yves M M45 France

7 8''39 DOUGLAS-HOME A. Sholto M M45 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

8 8''71 MURGIA Bruno M M45 France

60m - Salle / 45M - Série 2

1 7''45 Q D'ORO Giancarlo M M45 Italie

2 7''63 Q ADELE David M M45 France

3 7''71 q PYREE Claude M M45 France

4 7''84 HUNTER Ronnie M M45 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

5 7''94 BELLY Patrice M M45 France

6 8''06 LARRUBIA Alvaro M M45 Espagne

7 8''36 REYNET Marc M M45 France

8 8''63 HOFNER Reinhard M M45 Allemagne

60m - Salle / 45M - Série 3

1 7''47 Q BUTLER Lovell M M45 Etats-unis

2 7''60 Q DE LA RUBIA Rafael M M45 Espagne

3 7''69 q BIANCHI Fausto M M45 Italie

4 7''76 q HOFFMAN Gleen M M45 Pays-bas

5 7''82 q LEGRAND Christophe M M45 France

6 8''39 CANTO Jose M M45 Espagne

7 8''98 POUSSE Gilles M M45 France

8 9''12 GARCIA Francisco Javie M M45 Espagne

60m - Salle / 45M - Série 4

1 7''57 Q NAFFZGER Yvan M M45 France

2 7''72 Q CLEMENTONI Massimo M M45 Italie
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3 7''92 LONG William M M45 Etats-unis

4 8''00 HÖLL Peter M M45 Allemagne

5 8''13 LERICH Christophe M M45 France

6 8''15 BULEON Florent M M45 France

7 8''21 NANETTE Eric M M45 France

8 8''57 HERNANDEZ Javier M M45 Espagne

60m - Salle / 45M - Série 5

1 7''57 Q BRIARD Francois M M45 France

2 7''67 Q MORELLI Giulio M M45 Italie

3 7''75 q COLLE Pierre M M45 France

4 7''78 q MCDONALD Carlton M M45 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

5 8''06 LAGIER Christophe M M45 France

6 8''23 DAVID Stephane M M45 France

7 8''27 BOU Jean-luc M M45 France

8 8''68 GORT Thomas M M45 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

60m - Salle / 45M - Série 6

1 7''42 Q CLAUDEON Philippe M M45 France

2 7''56 Q PEROCHON Charly M M45 France

3 7''69 q BALSAMINI Stefano M M45 Italie

4 7''88 PASCAL Jean-philippe M M45 France

5 8''06 RODRIGUEZ PADILLA Alejandro Ulise M M45 Mexique

6 8''37 ROUILLE Thierry M M45 France

7 8''44 MAY Michael M M45 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

8 8''47 PETITPAS Alain M M45 France

60m - Salle / 45M - Série 7

1 7''45 Q MAXWELL Gavin M M45 Afrique Du Sud

2 7''78 Q WAGNER Robert M M45 Allemagne

3 7''98 PORTET Christian M M45 France

4 8''03 GENESTE Daniel M M45 France

5 8''29 GAZAN Marc M M45 France

6 8''29 MASSELINE Thierry M M45 France

7 8''64 DOS SANTOS Dominique M M45 France

8 8''69 JULCA Juscelino M M45 Espagne

60m - Salle / 45M - Série 8

1 7''41 Q LOGAN Patrick M M45 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

2 7''44 Q FORNESI Ferido M M45 Italie

3 7''47 q REDDINGTON Glen M M45 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

4 7''92 COUËTTY Pascal M M45 France

5 8''12 DECEMBRINO Paolo M M45 Italie

6 8''39 BATES Robert M M45 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

7 8''44 VARNIER Michel M M45 France
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